
志木市の日別陽性者数     
 日 付 陽性者数  累計

2月1日 61 2,097
2月2日 98 2,195
2月3日 71 2,266
2月4日 0 2,266
2月5日 138 2,404
2月6日 97 2,501
2月7日 118 2,619
2月8日 66 2,685
2月9日 64 2,749

2月10日 18 2,767
2月11日 49 2,816
2月12日 127 2,943
2月13日 49 2,992
2月14日 0 2,992
2月15日 64 3,056
2月16日 56 3,112
2月17日 72 3,184
2月18日 156 3,340
2月19日 0 3,340
2月20日 62 3,402
2月21日 78 3,480
2月22日 41 3,521
2月23日 37 3,558
2月24日 132 3,690
2月25日 1 3,691
2月26日 41 3,732
2月27日 70 3,802
2月28日 3 3,805
合計 1769


